
I

PAGL OF PAGLS1.CONTHACIaOCOOL
. . . -

- AM ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT S. PHOJ t.C T NO. 6/ appi cebsp
d. HL GusS8 T *ON/6.usat H Ast HL Q. NO.

2. AML N DM[N T /MODee BL A I 10fd NO.
3. L e * LCT s v L DAI L

Sixteen (16) 2/28/91 ARM-88-211 dated 1/16/91 2/6/91
r. A o usuas u m o e , m .v ,e . - o |

s. assue.o aw ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 205S5

s,, m A,a Nome u, or souc nuo,. uo.
e. N An ANo Avou ess ce con, n Ac T On au. . .a,na. a

,y. s,.u . s zw cosa;

PRIME: Small Business Administration
Baltimore District Administration Office * " " ^ ' ' " * ' " " " '
10 North Calvert Street
Baltimore, MD 21202 ''^ ;'s "rg 'gygTj""'"'""'"

SUB: Statistica, Inc. (SB No. 3-88-1-4018)
6301 Trotter Road

._ _ _ _ _Et11LM no
__

Clarksville, Maryland 21029 _

sou onttaiS

f f ACll.11 Y CODE
g ]g/g

CODE
11 THis ITEM OfJLY APPUES TO AMENDME NIS OF SOUC AT ATIONS

5 c . .eno c. .sne en
r and cate m.f .a fe rewet et offeis1he N.omt-eca sa.c.tanon .s awoca os ser f or t+, .n hem 14The ado.e nu

Sc4
e and date urc .fi,'d a rhc whcw tse r-~ n an+> Sed. Dv cmc o f the tena*.ng ''e trenn

ust p nowi<cf retc.ci of ins aedn.cnt an.oe ia vie havcomes of me ameren ent. f td 6y ad am.84 rs <t c eot of 6 5 v.co ' nen t to eo (c.w et me c :f Ar t (14[ Of YCOR AC K NOM E DG
i

Of fers rn .

ng nems 8 cc & ve reivin.ng nitn 3

(c) fir scou a:e We o' ieWa n Wh encues a e r'e ence to me scho tat.m se v.ewni rmH 10 T HE HOU4 AND DA7f 9 L Of AE D ?. AY M SUD
(M G, comme

MENT TO BE RE CElvED AT THE PLACE DEDGNATED f OH T HE FIECEIPT OF Of f EfiS PHIG
s M nes: or

f h chany nu r t, ,see by tc +y .w <<
IN FsEJECT 40N OF YOUR Or r E n. af ry H, ve of ibis amenwnent you ocse to c hange ,n cific, oi eg y svam.:so . sm 4 cate uw.he1
sener. provec each tetegram or sener ne es <cterence to P.e so c nanon and :h.s ameneneat, a<.d .s ,m,,,e w,or o rv open.ng hour aru

J2. AC C QUN T SNG AN D AF*W OPH 6 A1 TON OA1 A (1/ eq ware df

B&R No. 110-20-66-250 F1N No. D-1874-1 APPN No. 31 X0200.110 _Obli m m ???a. E 00

13 TmS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MOD!FIC AT IONS OF CONTRACT S/ORDE Rs.
IT MODIFIES T HE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO AS DELCHISE D IN ITEM 74era al f M }4 A H L PA ADi G N l H t. CUN-

(apn af f ou ffiority; T HE C H A,4G t 5 St 7 6 O H T H
I. . T ess L H At6L Ou ot et ts #55vt D s'unsunNI 10,

g,, TR ACT OHOL n No. m e T EM scA. ~

c e 4 A NG E S 4.m A , # e sess. ea po v.a s t as
- c4

A Des N tS T n A T iv t
B. THE ADOV E NUMBE RE D C orw T H AC T/OH OC R iS MCDir t C O T O H E f^t EC T T HtT O THL AU Y HOnt* * 06 F 4 4 4 3 101tts).SPP8 0t.rsciaO9 do f(. (If / SE 15 OR T H IN sT E M Ia. Pup 5uANT

04
e5 t Ni t olo eNT O Puusu AN T 10 Au t How a T vC . T H a 5 5 U e+L L M L N T A L A(.,9 f L e f. N T

~ - - -

_ . . _ _ _ _
_ . _ _ .

_ . - - - - -

D. o ' HL H 45 rec sf y is x of mom!.c onore enet ausharv>1 9
ma' ; "3_7 __C

X Section 1.3 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TEM- OF T F_ fJr g _ par 1 and FAR Clau w
_

O .s moi. W.s,eamcoios.2,is.sce<e<,. memo,ee,e - P < ore, m ise mm.e, o, > < e

E. tuPORTANT: Con tr rmr . .a ,

s onc u ,e 1,oN o . ,o um N , ,H v ua .c A u o,. ro.,
~n, ,, oc r ,u ,.. n.:,,., ..n,, ..m ,,, u. ,, a . . ,,, , ., w ~. i....

Please see the following pages.

9105310130 910429
PDR CONTR PDRNRC-39-88-211 ,..,,,,...,,.m.3,c,~....m,

, , , , , < ,
,,,,,~...o,.,,,,,,.,em..,-,........m.,,,.,,.,mAc. m . .. o.o..o w ...... . , , , ,

i tsl% 4 ~'~4 ~a l b eTL4 L s6 Q O '41 et i, q t s t o q ;96 6 s(t M g}ypg ,_..,pu ng1

erso enni .

j 5 5e . f e ls %* l A H U 18 T L L t je set.NI e r g | , y s. o p.ar f f

See Signature Paw
- - - 7 men a y3 c,,7,,c. r i e, d Q.M. , w - - - -- -- rwwtC

-

2 : a c u ~ i . , . c , o .. .. ,. . . . -

I J

. n o ..s.. .rt. .

--

j
-,_

ST AND AllD F OftM 30 (4 0 v ; D e ,s
*. ,,

mr .s .u. .

30 ges P., s< , .c.n o cry G 5 A
NSN I540-03 -152 80 /3 f .454 (4 9 08 A) 53.24 3PA[v10us ( D#T sO*4 UNv5AstC

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



. . . _ _ _

.

.

Contract No. NRC-39-88-211
(58-3-88-1-4018)
Modification No. 16
Page 2

This modification accomplishes the following:

1. Exercises the 3rd Option Year;
2. Extends lease of MV/20000 for the period March 1-31, 1991;
3. Extends the contract period of performance; and
4. Increases the contract ceiling by $3,894,907.00.

The following changes are hereby made:

1. Section F.2, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD is revised by extending the
contract period for performance of the third option year and shall read
as follows:

"F.2 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD

This contract shall commence on March 1,1988 and will expire on
February 28, 1992. The term of this contract may be extended at the
option of the Government for one additional twelve-month periods."

2. Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE,
subparagra,h a. is revised to raise the estimated total cost of the
contract for performance of the third option year and shall read as
follows:

"a. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for
performance of the base year and the first, second, and third
option years will be $17,425,118.59 of which the sum of
516,323,753.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of
which $1,101,365.09 represents the fixed fee."

3. Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE,
subparagraph c. is revised to increase the sum of $13,530,211.59 by
5224,534.00 to 513,754,745.59 and shall read as follows:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $13,754,745.59."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

1
i



f
. ..

.

l

Contract No. NRC-39-88-211
(5B-3-88-1-4018)
Modification No. 16

I
i

1RIPARTITE AGREEMENT
!

SIGNATURE PAGE

SUBCONTRACTOR

~

/Statistica, Incordorated l ,

By: /[ / ;' [ff''g _,@ f? -r ,/Date: 9
_

Name: Harvey ost

Title: Chief Financial Officer /v.P.

SMALL BUSINESS ACMINISTRATION
UNITED STATES OF AMER]CA

APR 2 1931-v . '.A/ -/ Date:By: - re . 't. .< 4-

Nare:
L)rda t'. Smtn

Tit 1e: CONTRACTING OFFICER

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

By: ''t'' M, ' '
,

- Date: 3 // /'[/
Name: Sharon Bell

Title: Contracting Officer

,

i

|

|

|
t

|
!

|


